NL1050D SERIES
Features
Detail specifications
General specifications
INPUT
Input range 180~264VAC
200~380VDC
Input frequency 47~63Hz

40~50 Watts
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current) Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency1
2 34 5
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
NL1050D-24
NL1040D-12 V : +12V ±10%
V : +24V ±10% 0A 2.1A 2.1A
3.33A 3.33A 120mV
±1%
±1%

60~72 Watts
MODEL
Min. Max.Rated
Load(Current) Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency1
2 34 5
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
NL1072D-24
NL1060D-12 V : +12V ±10%
V : +24V ±10% 0A 3A 3A
5A 5A 120mV
±1%
±1%

● 1 years warranty
100 Watts
MODEL
Min. Peak(30S)Rated
Load(Current) Line
REG.
Load
REG.
Efficiency1
2 34 5
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
NL1100D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 4.1A 4.1A ±1% ±1% 88% Ref.350mV
O.V.P
31.4 ~ 34.7V
All the patents are held accountable counterfeiting.
oOperating Temperature              -15 ~ 50 C, Ambient

±1%
±1%
85% Ref.
240mV
40mV
0A
0A
31.4 ~ 34.7
5.8~7.0V
V
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
NL1150D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 6.25A 6.25A ±1% ±1% 88% Ref.240mV
O.V.P
31.4 ~ 34.7V
INPUT
Input range 180~264VAC

EnvironmentsCE Standards
EN 55032, EN 55024,
EN 61000-3-3, (EN 61000-4-2,
EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4,
EN 61000-4-5, EN 61000-4-6,
EN 61000-4-8, EN 61000-4-11)
LVD: EN 60950-1
Safety StandardsSafety Standards
 Please Choose Fit Function,And Fill In The Blank With Suitable Words.
 Order Model:NL1240D-24
 Optional Function:
Terminal Block: "   " : PCB Barrier Terminal Block
"E" : Mini Terminal Block
                UL 508  Meet
                CE        Marking
NL1240D-12 V : +12V 0A 16.6A 20A ±1% ±1% 88% Ref.150mV 17.1 ~ 18.9V
NL1240D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 10A 10A ±1% ±1% 90% Ref.240mV 31.4 ~ 34.7V
+10%
- 8%
PSDENG03
새 스탬프

240mV
40mV
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
82% Ref.
31.4 ~ 34.7
5.8~7.0V
V
O/P Volt
Adj.  %±
Ripple
&
Noise
NL1480D-24 V : +24V ±10% 0A 20A 20A ±1% ±1% 84% Ref.240mV
O.V.P
31.4 ~ 34.7V
INPUT
Input range 180~264VAC